Actuator
FieldQ
Edition 4, 2009-05-12
Page  1 (5)
AT 3820, 3821, 3822, 3823,
3824, 3825
AT 3820, 3821, 3822, 3823, 3824, 3825AT
AT

Marking
Acc. to PED with all necessary technical information.
How to order actuator incl. associated pneumatic module
How to order function module
How to order accessories
AT3823 Conventional AT3824 Smart AT3825 Fieldbus
Options
QC11 QC13 QC14 QC21 QC23 QC01 QC02 QC03 QC04
QC30 QC34
Quick contact M12 M12
Gold plated switch Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Embeded switch Yes Yes Yes
Inductive switch PNP, 3-wire Yes Yes
Inductive switch NPN, 3-wire Yes Yes
Inductive switch 2-wire,
NAMUR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Inductive switches 2-wire Yes Yes
The above options specified when ordering.
Fig. no. Description Size
3820QD Double-acting actuator 40-1600
3821QS Single-acting actuator 40-1600
Fig no. Function
AT3823 QC11, QC13, QC14, QC21 or QC23
AT3824 QC01, QC02, QC03 or QC04
AT3825 QC30 or QC34
Fig no. Accessories
AT3826 MO = Manual override
SC = Speed control
NAMUR = Namur-plate